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POS.
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Codice
Barre

84250220930
84250220880
94250108753
84250221227
84250221284
84250231275
84250229022

P.S.R.

Numero
Protocollo

AGEA.ASR.2018.2099569
AGEA.ASR.2018.2098871
AGEA.ASR.2019.616639
AGEA.ASR.2018.2101958
AGEA.ASR.2018.2102020
AGEA.ASR.2018.2172669
AGEA.ASR.2018.2168782

CAMPANIA 2014-2020 T.I. 8.4.1 - Graduatoria Regionale - domande ammissibili

Data
Protocollo

22/10/2018
22/10/2018
10/06/2019
22/10/2018
22/10/2018
11/11/2018
08/11/2018

CUAA

00463030650
00463030650
82002170643
80012300648
80012300648

BRNMCL34E26D011D
BTMRND51B251143V

Beneficiario

COMUNE DI S.CIPRIANO PICENTINO
COMUNE DI S.CIPRIANO PICENTINO
COMUNE DI CALABRITTO
COMUNE DI LAURO
COMUNE DI LAURO
BARONE MARCELLO
ABATEMARCO ROLANDO

Spesa
Ammessa

€331.459,74
€488.457,36
€458.522,48
€436.228,12
€481.206,04
€ 140.658,19
€199.186,69

Contributo
Ammesso

€331.459,74
€488.457,36
€458.522,48
€436.228,12
€481.206,04
€ 140.658,19
€199.186,69

fonte: http://burc.regione.campania.it

PT.
Tot.

90
90
75
65
65
55
55

Soggetto
Attuatore

SALERNO
SALERNO
AVELLINO
AVELLINO
AVELLINO
SALERNO
SALERNO
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